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Penne Pasta (VE) (V)
In a tomato and basil sauce with a Quorn fillet

Cumberland Vegan Sausage (Vi) (V)
Served with mash, seasonal vegetables and gravy

2 Shicken Tikka Kebab Skewer (V)
Served on warm flat stone bread served with a side salad, garlic
mayonnaise dip and skin on fries

Mushroom Risotto (V)
Served with warm garlic flatbread

Mushroom Bourguignon Pie (VE) (V)
Served with seasonal vegetables, roast potatoes and gravy

Thai Vegetable Curry (Ve) (v)
On a bed of savory rice served with a garlic and coriander naan,
poppadom and mango chutney

Roasted Vegetable Lasagne (V)
Served with a side salad and 2 slices of toasted
garlic bread

Add Vegan Cheese for an additional £1.50

(V) suitable for Vegetarians.

(VE) Suitable for Vegans.

Iltems on this menu may contain nuts.
Your meal may differ from the photographs
as these are serving suggestions only.

All our food is prepared in a kitchen where
nuts, gluten and other allergens are present
and our menu descriptions do not include
all ingredients. If you have a food allergy,
please let us know before ordering.

Full allergen information is available

on request.

£13.45

£13.99

£16.79

£15.79

£14.95

£15.95

£13.49



