## Vegetarian & Vegan

<b>Penne Pasta</b> (VE) (V) In a tomato and basil sauce with a Quorn fillet	£13.45
<b>Cumberland Vegan Sausage</b> (VE) (V) Served with mash, seasonal vegetables and gravy	£13.99
<b>2 Shicken Tikka Kebab Skewer</b> (v) Served on warm flat stone bread served with a side salad, garlic mayonnaise dip and skin on fries	£16.79
<b>Mushroom Risotto</b> (v) Served with warm garlic flatbread	£15.79
<b>Mushroom Bourguignon Pie</b> (VE) (V) Served with seasonal vegetables, roast potatoes and gravy	£14.95
<b>Thai Vegetable Curry</b> (VE) (V) On a bed of savory rice served with a garlic and coriander naan, poppadom and mango chutney	£15.95
Roasted Vegetable Lasagne (v) Served with a side salad and 2 slices of toasted garlic bread	£13.49
Add Vegan Cheese for an additional £1.50	The same of

(V) Suitable for Vegetarians.
(VE) Suitable for Vegans.
Items on this menu may contain nuts.
Your meal may differ from the photographs as these are serving suggestions only.
All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other allergens are present and our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy, please let us know before ordering.
Full allergen information is available on request.